

MORTGAGE CONNECT

Property Information		Request Information		Update Information
File#:	BS-X01798-7955532607	Requested Date:	11/22/2024	Update Requested:
Owner:	BARTOLO, JAVIER R	Branch:		Requested By:
Address 1:	679 SOUTH FRONT STREET	Date Completed:	12/16/2024	Update Completed:
Address 2:		# of Jurisdiction(s)	:	
City, State Zip: HARRISBURG, PA		# of Parcel(s):	1	

Notes					
CODE VIOLATIONS	Per Steelton Borough Department of Zoning there are No Open Code Violation case on this property. Collector: Steelton Borough Payable: 123 N. Front St. Steelton, PA 17113 Business# 717-939-9842				
PERMITS	Per Steelton Borough Department of Building there are No Open/Pending/ Expired permit on this property. Collector: Steelton Borough Payable: 123 N. Front St. Steelton, PA 17113 Business# 717-939-9842				
SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS	Per Steelton Borough Department of Finance there are No Special Assessments/liens on the property. Collector: Steelton Borough Payable: 123 N Front St # 3, Steelton, PA 17113 Business# 717-939-4304				
DEMOLITION	NO				



MORTGAGE CONNECT

UTILITIES

WATER Account #: NA Payment Status: NA Status: Pvt & Lienable Amount: NA Good Thru: NA Account Active: NA Collector : Pennsylvania American Water Payable Address : 852 Wesley Drive Mechanicsburg, PA 17055 Business#: 800-565-7292

UNABLE TO PROVIDE INFO TO THIRD PARTIES. HOMEOWNER AUTHORIZATION NEEDED.

SEWER Account #: NA Payment Status: NA Status: Pvt & Lienable Amount: NA Good Thru: NA Account Active: NA Collector : Steelton Borough Sewer Department Payable Address : 123 North Front Street Steelton, PA 17113 Business#: 717-939-9842

UNABLE TO PROVIDE INFO TO THIRD PARTIES. HOMEOWNER AUTHORIZATION NEEDED.

GARBAGE Garbage bills are included in the real estate property taxes